2025 Divorce Classic
Tee Sheet - Round 1 - Sun, September 7

Derryfield Country Club
Tee Time Players
8:30 AM Deborah Hughes Mike Chartrand Nancy Chartrand Ryan Heymans

8:39 AM

8:48 AM

8:57 AM

9:06 AM

9:15 AM

9:24 AM

9:33 AM

9:42 AM

9:51 AM

10:00 AM

10:09 AM

10:18 AM

10:27 AM

10:36 AM

10:45 AM

10:54 AM

11:03 AM

Carmen Lesieur
Kelley Philibert
Jen Mansfield
Mary Jane Fontaine
Molly Magoon
June Frechette
Katie Greenwood
TANA GUSTAFSON
Linda Capuchino
Marlene Brodeur
Lynne Heymans
Donna Haggis
Mary Jane Cormier
Karol Carroll
Joanna Teas

Ann Hartigan

Virginia Sinclair

Steve Lesieur

Aaron Philibert
Scott Kenniston

Joe Fontaine

Ned Desrosiers

Don Banks

Matthew Greenwood
Peter Gustafson
Mark Field

Rich Burnham
Dennis Heymans
Patrick Mahan

Billy Klinger

Michael Smith

Gary Degrandmaison
Lance Pelley

Bobby Kohler

Maureen Power
Sarah Page

Cindy McLaughlin
Jocelyn Messier
Wanda Irvin

Elaine Lanoie
MICHELE CARRIER
Mary Larkin-Quinn
Lauren Ryan
Valerie Berkley

Liz Lafferty

Terri Haggis
Lauren Lafleur
Darlene Brideau
Elise Thornton
STEPHANIE DUPUIS

Sandra Yurkus

Dennis Power
Dwayne Page
Rick McLaughlin
Steve Lafond
Tom Spratt

Bob Ballard
ROD CARRIER
Dan Quinn

Brett Belcastro
Rudy Makara
Neil Mahoney
James Haggis
Brendan Lafleur
Corey Raymond
Tom Thornton
Adam King

Peter Allen



2025 Divorce Classic
Tee Sheet - Round 1 - Sun, September 7

Tee Time

Players

11:12 AM

Jessica Mahan

Matt Cushman Caroline Ciechon

Matt Welch



